LKSH2472MESC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LKSH2472MESC-DG
Manufacturer Nichicon
Manufacturer Product Number LKSH2472MESC
Description CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 71V SNAP
Detailed Description 4700 µF 71 V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Rad
ial, Can - Snap-In 1000 Hrs @ 85°C

Pressure relief vent
Sleeve (PET)
Type numbering system   (Example : 35 V 8200µF)
L
1
S
2
K
3
1
4
V
5
8
6
2
7
2
8
M
9
E
10
S
11
A
12
Configuration
Case dia.code
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Rated voltage (35V)
Series name
Type
φD
20
25
Code
Y
22 Z
A
30
35
B
C
Rated capacitance (8200µF)
See refer to next page (Measurement frequency : 120Hz at  20°C)
LKG
LKSH2472MESC Nichicon CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 71V SNAP
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
LKS
Dimensions
3300
4700
5600
6800
8200
10000
12000
15000
18000
22000
27000
33000
22 × 20
20 × 25
25 × 20
20 × 30
22 × 25
20 × 35
22 × 30
25 × 25
30 × 20